
1
2

3
4

5
6

ABCD

6
5

4
3

2
1

D C B A

Ti
tle

N
um

be
r

Re
vi

sio
n

Si
ze B D
at

e:
17

-S
ep

-2
00

5
Sh

ee
t  

  o
f 

Fi
le

:
C:

\P
ro

gr
am

 F
ile

s\D
es

ig
n 

Ex
pl

or
er

 9
9 

SE
\P

ro
je

ct
s\D

ig
a_

Co
ns

ul
t c

ab
le

s\D
IG

A
_C

O
N

SU
LT

 c
ab

le
s.d

db
D

ra
w

n 
By

:

R1

1K

R3

47
0

R2

1K

11421531641751861972082192210231124122513
J1 D

B2
5

P6

BL
U

E/
2

P5

G
RE

EN
/2

P3

RE
D

/3

P2

G
RE

EN
/3

P8

RE
D

/1

P7

BL
A

CK
/1

P1

BL
U

E/
3

P4

Y
EL

LO
W

/3

P2
06

_J
A

EG
ER

/M
EG

A
N

E 
C

A
B

LE


